Rev 2.0 | Feb 2015
© Sedna Lighting - All Rights Reserved E info@sedna.lighting  W www.sedna.lighting T (+44)2920 099 092 A Sedna Lighting (UK), Southpoint Industrial Estate, Cardiff, CF10 4LQF (+44)2920 099 091
Code Nominal Size Power Lumen Output Unit Weight Equivalent
SDHFL-20 176mm x 166mm 20W 1800-2000lm 0.7kg 80W Tungsten
SDHFL-50 226mm x 194mm 50W 4600-5000lm 1.7kg 150W Tungsten
SDHFL-70 250mm x 250mm 70W 6600-7000lm 2.5kg 220W Tungsten
SDHFL-100 320mm x 250mm 100W 9600-10,000lm 3.4kg 150W MHL
SDHFL-150 366mm x 310mm 150W 13,400-15,000lm 3.4kg 250W SON
Exterior Lighting / LED Hercules™ Series Flood Lighting / 20W / 50W / 70W / 100W / 150W
Cool White
LED Hercules™
Heavy Duty Flood Lighting